
J. Murray & Company, L.L.C.

Conveniently located in -- Mt. Pleasant, MI   

706 E. Broadway -- (989) 773-7566  -- Walk in’s are always welcome

Special Flyer
Effective 2-07-2021

370645301358

SMORES
CHERRY STRAWBERRY

BLUEBERRY

307926

CHOCOLATE CHIP

BROWN SUGAR CINNNAMON HOT FUDGE SUNDAY

370619
370627

370601

372367

$3.79
Buy 5 or more 

$3.49

Kellogg Pop-Tarts - 6 CT
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CHEDDAR CHEESE PRETZEL

COMBO BUFFALO BLUE CHEESECHEDDAR CHEESE CRACKER PIZZERIA PRETZEL

PEPPERONI PIZZA CRACKER

325407 358861 

405185 367441 325423 

18 Ct
Combos

$9.49
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J. Murray & Company, L.L.C.

Buy 4
Or more

$8.99


